Huntsville USBC Youth All City Team 17-18

U8 Boys

Dorjan Van Wagner

U12 Girls
Jenna Webber

Marianna Kosinski

U12 Boys
Zacary Swaim
Brian Millin
Wyatt Werner

U15 Girls
Emily Lindsey
Angela Webber
Kassie Wilson

U15 Boys
Austin Turner
Joseph Collier
Isaac Geiger
Jacob Collier
Jeremy Dawson
Jordan Foushee

U20 Girls
Nicole Gilbert
Kimberly Mann
Jacquelyne Beard
Ann Mann

U20 Boys
Jackson Stiles
Michael Kosinski
Jim Roberts
Andrew Delgado
Brandon Wade
Eli Swinford
Alex Jones
Teddy Shields

Average

12

118
109

110
98
83

155
135
101

164
163
140
130
127
109

194
160
144
118

212
203
190
190
173
159
145

Bowlers must have required number
of games to qualify for Bowler of
the year and All City Team

2/3's based on number of games

for the league.



Bowler of the Year 17-18

U8 Boys
Dorjan Van Wagner

U8 Girls
None

U10 Boys
None

U10 Girls
None

U12 Boys
Zacary Swaim

U12 Girls
Miranna Kosinski

U1S5 Boys
Austin Turner

U1S5 Girls
Angela Webber

U20 Boys
James Roberts

U20 Girls
Nicole Gilbert



