

Huntsville USBC Youth All City Team 17-18

U8 Boys	Average
Dorjan Van Wagner	12

U12 Girls	
Jenna Webber	118
Marianna Kosinski	109

U12 Boys	
Zacary Swaim	110
Brian Millin	98
Wyatt Werner	83

U15 Girls	
Emily Lindsey	155
Angela Webber	135
Kassie Wilson	101

U15 Boys	
Austin Turner	164
Joseph Collier	163
Isaac Geiger	140
Jacob Collier	130
Jeremy Dawson	127
Jordan Foushee	109

U20 Girls	
Nicole Gilbert	194
Kimberly Mann	160
Jacquelyne Beard	144
Ann Mann	118

U20 Boys	
Jackson Stiles	212
Michael Kosinski	203
Jim Roberts	190
Andrew Delgado	190
Brandon Wade	173
Eli Swinford	159
Alex Jones	145
Teddy Shields	

Bowlers must have required number of games to qualify for Bowler of the year and All City Team 2/3's based on number of games for the league.

Bowler of the Year 17-18

U8 Boys

Dorjan Van Wagner

U8 Girls

None

U10 Boys

None

U10 Girls

None

U12 Boys

Zacary Swaim

U12 Girls

Miranna Kosinski

U15 Boys

Austin Turner

U15 Girls

Angela Webber

U20 Boys

James Roberts

U20 Girls

Nicole Gilbert